
Daily Total Total Votes Cast
02.13.2020 Thursday 143 143
02.14.2020 Friday 220 363
02.17.2020 Monday 167 530
02.18.2020 Tuesday 159 689
02.19.2020 Wednesday 151 840
02.20.2020 Thursday 105 945
02.21.2020 Friday 58 1003
02.24.2020 Monday 266 1269
02.25.2020 Tuesday 274 1543
02.26.2020 Wednesday 389 1932
02.27.2020 Thursday - BOE 474

Aurora 34
Belhaven 92 2532

02.28.2020 Friday - BOE 529
Aurora 44

Belhaven 80 3185
02.29.2020 Saturday - BOE 282

Aurora 31
Belhaven 37 3535

Vote Totals by Site Total for BOE: 3217
Total for Aurora: 109

Total for Belhaven: 209 3535
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